
SVDC - COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT, CLOSED UNRESTRICTED - 15/08/2021
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 04-Sep-2021 09:45 AMTIME POSTED 

INTERIM RESULTS

No Rider/Horse
Team
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Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place
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Avg %
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10 = *, 0.5 = +
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Place

01 Prep A - Pony SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2
Mia Taylor
CHERATON HIGH
FASHION

Judge C, Jo Taylor B, Rai Walla

02 Prep C - Pony SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2
Mia Taylor
CHERATON HIGH
FASHION

Judge C, Jo Taylor B, Rai Walla

03 Unrestricted Preliminary 1B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2230
Madison Phelps
GLENHILL SECRET
ASSASSIN

1 68.304
7786 6 7 776+6+6+7 76+6+86+6+6+7
7776+6+5+777 7 7 7+77 6 77 6+6+7

68.214
68.393

1
1

5
Sasha Crawford
CLEO

2 62.946
466+6 6 7576 6+6+77 6676+666+
566 6+6+6666+6+6+76+6676+666+

63.036
62.857

2
2

1
Sarah Vinall
GALLANT QUEEN

Scr

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

04 Unrestricted Preliminary 1C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2230
Madison Phelps
GLENHILL SECRET
ASSASSIN

1 65.179
6+6+6+6+6+66+6+6+6+6+65 5+5+6 5+5+5+
7 7+7 7 7+66+7 7 7 7 76+7+7+7+7 7 7+

60.357
70.000

1
1

5
Sasha Crawford
CLEO

2 55.536
4+5+5+5+5+5 55 64+4+5 4 5 4 5+55 5
6+6+6+6+6+5+66+76+5+6+4+6+6+6+65+6+

49.643
61.429

2
2

1
Sarah Vinall
GALLANT QUEEN

Scr

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan
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05 Unrestricted Novice 2B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1572
Kodi Garrard
HEATHMONT
ROSENTHAL

1 65.882
6 6+77 6+6 6 76+786+6 8666 6 6 76 6+6 6+7
6+6 76+6+6+6+66+776+6+7776+6+6+76+7+6+6+7

65.441
66.324

1
1

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

06 Unrestricted Novice 2C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1572
Kodi Garrard
HEATHMONT
ROSENTHAL

1 59.714
7 6+5 6 5+77 6+5366 664 6+7 6 6 67 8 6+6 6+7
6+6+5+6+5+77+6 6336+764+5+6+6+6+66+7+6+6+6 6 2 60.571

58.857
1
1

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

07 Unrestricted Elementary 3B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1449
Amber Hewitt
TSIL PARK BELLARINA

1 59.750
7665+6 656 676 4566 5+5 566+6 7 7 7 66 66+666+
7665+5+656+666+4456+6 6+466+6+6+6+6+76+67 656+

60.250
59.250

1
1

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

08 Unrestricted Elementary 3C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1449
Amber Hewitt
TSIL PARK BELLARINA

1 59.695
7 6+66+6+6 666+66 655 5+6+7 66 6 5 65+65 66+6+6 66
7+6+67 6+5+666 64+644+5+6 6+76+6+6+66 75+66+7
6+66+

59.268
60.122

1
1

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

09 Unrestricted Medium 4B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1519
Susanne Nelson
BLACK SILHOUETTE

Judge C, Jen Gilligan B, Pat Hutchens

11 Unrestricted Advanced 5B - Pony SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1827
Zena Alliu
NABOO GOLD DE LUXE

Judge C, Jen Gilligan B, Pat Hutchens

17 Competitive Preliminary 1B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2388
Megan Evans
HEATHMONT
ROMANCE

1 72.411
88 87 7 6+66 778 87 8 78 7 6+88
87+87+7+6+66+777+87+7+77+7+7 77+ 2 72.500

72.321
1
1

6444
Julia Day
HEATHMONT FOR
KEEPS

Scr
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Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

17b Competitive Preliminary 1B - Junior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2390
Jessica Wedd
CRUSADER S

1 60.804
6665+67 6 665+6766 666 65+6+
6666 66+6+666 6666+666+66 6+

60.536
61.071

1
1

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

18 Competitive Preliminary 1C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2288
Christine Frizell
KENLOCK MOSHULU

1 69.196
5+77 76+76+76+7+7 6+775 76+6+7
6+77+66+77 87 7+6+6+777+76+7 7+

67.679
70.714

1
1

2388
Megan Evans
HEATHMONT
ROMANCE

2 66.875
6 7 67 7 6+6 655+7 777 5 7 6+6+6+
6+7+77+7+6+6+767 7+777+6+7+7+6+7+

63.750
70.000

2
2

2146
Taliah Daniels
APEN PARK LORDES

3 64.286
6 6+6+6+6+6 6 6+776+6+55+6+6+66 6
6+7 7 7 6+6+6+6+777 6+66+7 7 76+6+

61.964
66.607

3
3

6444
Julia Day
HEATHMONT FOR
KEEPS

Scr

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

18b Competitive Preliminary 1C - Junior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2390
Jessica Wedd
CRUSADER S

1 55.625
45+55 5 55 4+556 5+5 4+5+5+555
66 66+6+65+6 666+6+5+6+7 6+666+

50.000
61.250

1
1

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

19 Competitive Novice 2B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2319
Fiona Guthrie
SERENACE

1 67.647
7 87+7767 765+6+668 7 7 7668 6 7 6+6+7
7+77 7776+776+7+776+7+7+7556+7+7+7 7 7 2 67.059

68.235
1
1

1949
Chloe Wedd
FORREST GUMPP

2 67.059
8 6+77676 6+7 7 6 6 6 77 66 6 6+78 6+6 7 7
6+7 77777+6+6+6+6+6+6+76+76+6+6+77+7 6+6+7

66.324
67.794

3
2

2288
Christine Frizell
KENLOCK MOSHULU

3 65.368
6+6 7 76+7 7 7 86 6+66 7 66+666 7+66+67 7
6+5+6+66+6+6+6+76+6 66+6+76 666+7+66+66+6+

66.618
64.118

2
6

2342
Alyssa Fox
ROXETTE TD

4 65.368
46+7 67 6+6+7 7+76 6+6 7 77 6 6 6+7+676 6 7
66+6+76+6+6+6+6+66+6+6+6+76+6+6+6 7 676+6+6+

65.441
65.294

5
3

2069
Emily Fraser
FIMISTER PARK LEO

5 65.294
876 6 6+7 66+77 66687 6+6 6 7 7+676 6 7
766+6+6+6+66+76+66676+6 6+6+6+7 776+6+6+

65.588
65.000

4
4

2202
Carolyn Cowgill
EYESA PHOENIX

6 63.897
6+6 6+7667667 6 6 66 6+6 6+66+7+6 6 6 6+7
6 6+6+7667676+6+6+66+6+6+6 66+7 6+6+6+6+6+ 2 63.529

64.265
6
5
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2146
Taliah Daniels
APEN PARK LORDES

7 63.088
6 5+776 75+6+6+67 6 65+6+66 6 67 7 6+66+7
6+6 766+76+6 6+66+6+65 6 66+5+66+6+6+66 6+

63.529
62.647

6
7

2368
Paige Whitehead
LEVADE THIS

Scr

2370
Chloe Wedd
QUIZ STAR

Scr

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

20 Competitive Novice 2C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2319
Fiona Guthrie
SERENACE

1 76.000
8+8+7+7+6+7+887+6+88+7+8 7+888 7+7+88+8 7+7+8
7 8 6+7+7 7 787 7+88 7+7+7+887+7+7 78 7+7 7+8

77.429
74.571

1
1

2069
Emily Fraser
FIMISTER PARK LEO

2 71.429
8 7 7 76+77 787+8 7+6+7+787+76 6+6+8+7+77 7+
6+7+6+77 77+787 6+7 6+7 777+77+7 7 8 7 76+7

72.429
70.429

2
3

118
Cherysse Fancsali
TOORADIN PARK HALO

3 70.286
777+7+6+77 7 6+68 6+6+7+6 7 66 67 7+8 7+777
777 7 7 76+7+6+77+7 6+7 6+7+86+77+7 8+7+777+

69.429
71.143

3
2

2342
Alyssa Fox
ROXETTE TD

4 66.429
7 7+6+666+87+7+4+56 6+6 6 6+6+6+6+6+7+87+7 6+7+
6+7 5+776+77+7 4 66+6+6+6+6+7 6+6+7 7 77+6+6 7

66.857
66.000

4
4

2202
Carolyn Cowgill
EYESA PHOENIX

5 65.500
76+6+6+6+6 6+6+6+77 6+6+6+77 6+6 6 6+6+66+6 6 6+
76+6+6+6+6+6+7 6+76+6+7 7 76+6+6+6+6+6 76+6+6+6+

65.000
66.000

5
4

2368
Paige Whitehead
LEVADE THIS

Scr

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

21 Competitive Elementary 3B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

118
Cherysse Fancsali
TOORADIN PARK HALO

1 61.813
747 6+7 65+76+56+76775+7 46 7668776776 6 6+
656+5+5+65+76+37 66675+6+56+6667776776+6+6+ 2 63.250

60.375
1
1

1949
Chloe Wedd
FORREST GUMPP

2 60.375

7 6666+65+66 7 6 5+6 6+66 5 5+66 56+76+6 6 7+6+66
6+
6+6666+66 65+5+6+6 6+6+55+4+4+55+56 66+6+6+6
6+65+6+

61.625
59.125

2
2

2370
Chloe Wedd
QUIZ STAR

Scr

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor

21b Competitive Elementary 3B - Junior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1734
Micaela Butler
EVEN STEVEN

1 57.375
65+65+765 6666 4+4+6465+6674 67 6+7676 6 6 6+
55 55+655+6666+4 5 5565 5564+65+6 5566+5+5+6+

59.375
55.375

1
1

Judge H, Rai Walla C, Jo Taylor
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22 Competitive Elementary 3C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

2013
Melissa Boekel
REGAL
WOLKENDANCE

1 66.768

87+7 6+6+78 7+7+7 6 65 5 66 6+6+6+77 776+6+887+77
7
87 6+6 6 67+7 6+6+6+74+5+66+6+7+7 76+777 7 787
76+7

67.195
66.341

1
1

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

22b Competitive Elementary 3C - Junior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1734
Micaela Butler
EVEN STEVEN

1 56.159

6+4+4+5+6 66 6 6 64+54+4+5 6+66 6 6 5 6 5+646
5+6+6 5+6
6+4+5+6 6+66+6+6+66 64 4 6+6 66+6+5+5+6+6
636+6+6+6+6 6+

54.756
57.561

1
1

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

23 Competitive Medium 4B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1519
Susanne Nelson
BLACK SILHOUETTE

1 65.203
77+76+7 6+6+55 5+6+6+76+775+6+6+76+5+76+6+7
87+67 6+6+6 65+6+6+6+76+776+6+7 75+7 76+6+7 2 64.459

65.946
1
1

2013
Melissa Boekel
REGAL
WOLKENDANCE

2 62.770
67 6+6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6+6+6+5+6+6+6+6+76+6+6+6 6+6+
77+6+6+5+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+7 6+5+6+6 4+7 76+6+7 6+6 7

61.622
63.919

2
3

1572
Verity Hayman
HEATHMONT
ROULETTE

3 62.027
6+7 6+6 666+5+55 67+6+6+3 6 5+5 6 6+6 7 6+66 7
7 6+6+6+666+6 76+77 6 6+5+6+6+4+6+7 6+7+7 66+7

59.865
64.189

3
2

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

24 Competitive Medium 4C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1572
Verity Hayman
HEATHMONT
ROULETTE

1 62.949

6+7 6+6+6 6+6+6+6+6+5+5 5 6+6+7
4+55+4+6+6+76+76+6+7
6+6+6+7 6+6+6+7+6+6+6 5+6+7 7 6+6 66 5+7 7 76+76
6+7

60.897
65.000

1
1

1519
Susanne Nelson
BLACK SILHOUETTE

2 61.026
8866 5 8 7+66+6+5+65 6665+4+64+6+6+6+6+7 6+67
7766+5+6+6+65+6+6 75+6676 5+64+6+6+6 7 6+6+67

60.769
61.282

2
2

Judge H, Pat Hutchens C, Jen Gilligan

25 Competitive Advanced 5B - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021

1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

Judge C, Jen Gilligan B, Pat Hutchens

26 Competitive Advanced 5C - Senior SVDC - Competitive, Participant, Closed Unrestricted - 15/08/2021
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1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

Judge C, Jen Gilligan B, Pat Hutchens


